Y7 Assessment Timetable

Tuesday 8th July

Wednesday 9th July

Thursday 10th July

Friday 11th July

SESSI0ON 1
9:00-10:45

English Paper 1 (1hr 15)

History (45)

Science (1hr)

Drama [1hr)

BEREAK
10:45-11:05

SESSION 2
11:05-12:15

Revision

Art (1hr]

DT/Food (45)

RE (30)

LUNCH
12:15-12:55

SESSI0ON 3
12:55-2:30

Maths Paper 1 (1hr)

Music [(45)

Maths Paper 2 (1hr)

Geography (50)




Y8 Assessment Timetable

Tuesday 8th July

Wednesday 9th July

Thursday 10th July

Friday 11th July

SESSION 1
9:00-10:45

Science (1hr)

English paper 1 (1hr 15)

Music (45)

History (45)

BREAK
10:45-11:05

SESSION 2
11:05-12:15

DT/Food (45)

Drama (50)

RE (30)

Art (1hr)

LUNCH
12:15-12:55

SESSION 3
12:55-2:30

Geography

Maths Paper 1 (1h)

English Paper 2 (1hr)

Maths Paper 2 (1hr)




YO Assessment Timetable

Tuesday 8th July

Wednesday 9th July

Thursday 10th July

Friday 11th July

SES5I0N 1
9:00-10:45

English Paper 1 (1hr 20|

Maths Paper 1(1hr)

History (45) RE(30)

Music (50)

BREAK
10:45-11:05

SESSION 2
11:05-12:15

Drama (50)

Geography (50)

French

DT/Food (45)

LUNCH
12:15-12:55

SESSION 3
12:55-2:30

Science (1hr)

Art (1hr)

Maths Paper 2 (1hr)

English paper 2 (1hr)




Y10 Intervention Timetable

Monday 2nd June | Tuesday 3rd June Wednesday 4th June Thursday 5th June Friday 6th June
AM MUSIC INTERVENTION
PM MUSIC INTEHVENTIDN|
Monday 9th June |Tuesday 10th June Wednesday 11th June Thursday 12th June Friday 13th June
AM | MFLSPEAKING MOCK DT INTERVENTION MFL SPEAKING MOCK FOOD INTERVENTION
10TEP:4 DT INTERVENTION 10-TEP:1
PM | MFLSPEAKING Mock | DT INTERVENTION MFL SPEAKING MOCK FOOD INTERVENTION
10TEP:4 DT INTERVENTION 10-TEP:1
Monday 16th June |Tuesday 17th June Wednesday 18th June Thursday 19th June Friday 20th June
AM | MFLSPEAKING MOCK ENGLISH SPOKEN LANGUAGE DRAMA INTERVENTION
MODERATION
P MFL SPEAKING MOCK ENGLISH SPOKEN LANGUAGE DRAMA INTERVENTION
MODERATION
Monday 23rd June | Tuesday 24th June Wednesday 25th June Thursday 26th June Friday 27th June
AM ART MOCK 10AD2A
PM ART MOCK 10AD2A




Monday 30th June

Tuesday 1st July

Wednesday 2nd July

Y10 Assessment Timetable

Thursday 3rd July

English Lit Paper 2

Maths Paper 1

Chemistry (1hr

Art Mock (10AD2b)

AM
[Zhrl5) (1hr30) 15/1h45)
PM History (1hr) French Writing (1hr) Art Mock
Monday 7th July | Tuesday 8th July | Wednesday 9th July | Thursday 10th luly Friday 11th July
Cption 1
Re (1hrd5 .
e (hr . ) Option 4
Health & Social Care ) )
(1hr30) Rm 15 Business (1hr30)
SESSION 1 . English Language RE [1hr30)
5:00-10:45 Geography (1hr30) M””;;;: 30) Paper 2 (1hrd5) Maths Paper 2 Drama [1hr30)
DT (2h
(1hr30) Rm 75 FrenEhLRE::JIinD
DT {2hrs) =
French Reading
BREAK
10.45-11.05
SESSION 2
11:05-12:00 REVISION REVISION REVISION REVISION
LUMCH
12:15-12:55
Option 3
Business {1hr30)
Option 2 Health & Social Care
SESSION 3 History paper 2 Biology (business 1hr30) (1hr30) Rm 15 Physics
12:55-2:30 (1hr) {1hr15/1hr45) IT? Art (no exam) Media (coursework) Rm {1hr15/1h45)
Food (40 mins?) 12
Sport (1hr30) Rm 75
French Reading
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